
 
 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- History, Semester-I/VII 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A050701T Principles of History 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050702T 

Contemporary World (Part-I: 

From Mid-19th Century to 

1945) 

4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050703T Indian Nationalism (up to1916). 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050704T 
Early Settlements, State and 

Governance  in Ancient India 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Optional (History) -Choose any one  

A050705T 

Political History and State 

Formation in Medieval India 

(12th to Mid-16th CE) 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050706T 
Modern Indian Political thought 

& Prominent Thinkers 

Total Credit  20 125 375 500 

 

 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- History, Semester-II/VIII 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A050801T 
Ecology and Environment in 

History 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050802T 
Contemporary World (Part-II : 

1945-2003) 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050803T 
Indian National Movement 

(1916-1947) 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050804T 
Political Ideas and Institutions 

in Ancient          India 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Optional (History) -Choose any one  

A050805T 
Political History of Medieval 

India: Mid- 16th to 18th CE 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050806T India Since Independence 

Total Credit for  20 125 375 500 

 



 
 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- History, Semester-III/IX 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A050901T 
Society, Culture and Religion in 

Ancient  India 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050902T 
Society, Culture and Religion in 

Medieval India 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050903T 
Research Methods and 

Techniques 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A050904T 
Colonial Economy of Modern 

India 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Research Project/Dissertation as per Point 7.4/7.9 

A050905R Research Project/Dissertation 0 0 4 4 -- 100 100 

Total Credit  20 100 400 500 

 

 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 P.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Master of Arts- History, Semester-IV/X 

(Two Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 

A051001T 

Maritime History of India: 

Overseas Trade from pre-

Christian era to the end  of 13
th
 

century 

4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A051002T 

Maritime History of India 

(1500-1800): Overseas Trade 

and European Trading 

Companies 

4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A051003T History of Indian Diaspora 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A051004T 
 Gender and Women Studies 

Ancient India 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Research Project/Dissertation as per Point 7.4/7.9 

A051005R Research Project/Dissertation   0 0 4 4 ----- 100 100 

Total Credit  20 100 400 500 

 

 


